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Adkins Alex 102C Spindle Weston Rose
Aheron Lee 101B Spindle Neal Phillips
Aheron Connor 124 Stockton Jericho Pena
Ahrens Chandler 117 Stockton Aidan Hall
Ainsley Valentine 124 Stockton Connor Aheron
Albert Frank 101C Spindle Myron Prosser
Alvarado Andre 109 Stockton Nico Giovanni Gonzalez
Anderson Erin 110 Rice Alec Lee
Aranyi Alicia 206 Rice Sylvia Brown
Asano Herlinger Mia 306B Spindle Zee Crain
Balli Avery 303A Spindle Sarah Shultz
Barrientos Isis 123 Rice Jamie LaChappelle
barron lucas 120 Stockton Spencer Shore
Bauman Amanda 302C Spindle Kristen Radolsovich
Bell Matt 205A Spindle TBD
Benson Kira 304C Spindle Catherine Lines
Berk Lyric 302B Spindle Dana Williamson
Berzina Grace 304A Spindle Hailey Finn
Beshirs Jared 104A Spindle Robert Reid
Bilge Melissa 104 Rice Arianna Quintero
Bishop Elizabeth 105 Rice Eveline Gonzalez Diaz
Black Sophia 304B Spindle Anna Wallace
Black Sean 125 Stockton James Garber
Blackburn Loren 102A Spindle William Wyant
Blishak Tianne 220 Rice Deena Glazik
Brown Sylvia 206 Rice Alicia Aranyi
Buentello Sarai 103 Rice Madi Foster
Childress Fionna 117 Rice Noa Kauffman
Conway Madeline 219 Rice Alix Lay
Crain Zee 306B Spindle Mia Asano Herlinger
Croeze Ethan 123 Stockton David Mata
Culp Gabbie 205 Rice Alyssa Mann
Dack Andrew 103C Spindle Brandon Head
Dahl Zachery 122 Stockton Max Eckhardt
Davids Eva 208 Rice Isabel Sapienza
Doderai Melanie 202A Spindle TBD
Drew Eileen 208 Stockton Jeff Drew
Drew Jeff 208 Stockton Eileen Drew
Eckhardt Max 122 Stockton Zachery Dahl
Eppler Stacia 109 Rice Victoria Goettel
Falcon MoaAmbesa 107 Stockton Devan Guller
FINN HAILEY 304A Spindle Grace Berzina
Floyd Nona 122 Rice Alexandra Riley
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Foster Madi 103 Rice Sarai Buentello
Fouracre Charlotte 118 Rice Rylee Morgan
Fox Eryn 124 Rice Graceanne Martin
Gamin Rachel Ramsey
Garber James 125 Stockton Sean Black
Garcia-Wones Loretta 115 Rice Alayna Mahosky
Gately Colman 112 Stockton Phillippe Riopel
Gentry Lydia 303B Spindle Gwendolyn Wolf
Glashausser Kai 102B Spindle Max Harrison
Glazik Deena 220 Rice Tianne Blishak
Goettel Victoria 109 Rice Stacia Eppler
Gomez Fisher Hector 103 Stockton Charles Wilder
Gonzalez Heather Ramsey
Gonzalez Julius 118 Stockton Sammy Long
Gonzalez Nico 109 Stockton Andre Alvarado
Gonzalez Diaz Eveline 105 Rice Elizabeth Bishop
Greene Corin 202B Spindle TBD
Greene Nicholas 103A Spindle Nick Hyde
Greenman Rachael 306A Spindle Rachel John
Gruenberg Noah 103B Spindle Jacob Wood
Guerra Angelica Ramsey
Guller Devan 107 Stockton MoaAmbesa Falcon
Hall Aidan 117 Stockton Chandler Ahrens
Harris Desmond 111 Stockton Wyatt Martin
Harrison Max 102B Spindle Kai Glashausser
Head Brandon 103C Spindle Andrew Dack
HENRIQUEZ GILBERTUS 115 Stockton TBD
Holmes Jarrett 104B Spindle Adam Retana
Hooper Karen 302A Spindle Lila Hood
Hyde Nick 103A Spindle Nicholas Green
Imrisek Ryan 105 Stockton Matthew Katsman
James Will 104C Spindle Zach Monka
Jares Joaquin 101A Spindle Tom LaJoie
Jenkins Brando 105A Spindle Sam Kahre
John Rachel 306A Spindle Rachael Greenman
Kahre Sam 105A Spindle Brando Jenkins
Katsman Matthew 105 Stockton Ryan Imrisek
Katsman Aaron 110 Stockton Zackary Young
Katsman Natalie 203 Stockton
Kauffman Noa 117 Rice Fionna Childress
Kinney Paige 305C Spindle Audrey Sutherland
Kliesen Mark 116 Stockton Elijah Reed
Knotts Clara 301B Spindle Linda Pezzanite
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Knox Aidan 111 Rice Evie Reed
Kunkel Acadia 207 Rice Hailey Lawson
LaChappelle Jamie 123 Rice Isis Barrientos
LaJoie Tom 101A Spindle Joaquin Jares
Lawson Hailey 207 Rice Acadia Kunkel
Lay Alix 219 Rice Madeline Conway
Ledezma Jr Jose A 105B Spindle Raymond Patric
Lee Alec 110 Rice Erin Anderson
Lines Catherine 304C Spindle Kira Benson
Lionakis Luca 106 Stockton Caleb Parrish
Long Sammy 118 Stockton Julius Gonzalez
Maerker Kathryn 221 Rice Anna Niezwaag
Mahosky Alayna 115 Rice Loretta Garcia-Wones
Mahurin Caitlynne 106 Rice Angeline Ramirez
Mann Allyssa 205 Rice Gabbie Culp
Martin Graceanne 124 Rice Eryn Fox
Martin Wyatt 111 Stockton Desmond Harris
Martin Phillip 205C Spindle TBD
Mata David 123 Stockton Ethan Croeze
Matthijsse Hester 301C Spindle Karen Puterbaugh
Monka Zach 104C Spindle Will James
Morgan Rylee 118 Rice Charlotte Fouracre
Niezwaag Anna 221 Rice Kathryn Maerker
Oquendo Victoria 303C Spindle Maddy Smith
Palacios Nayeli 222 Rice Aleyna Salinas
Palumbi Razz 202C Spindle TBD
Parrish Caleb 106 Stockton Luca Lionakis
Patino Abigail 102 Rice Alyssa Perez
Patrick Raymond 105B Spindle Jose Ledezma
Perez Alyssa 102 Rice Abigail Patino
Peterson Camber 119 Stockton Oliver Walcher
Pezzanite Linda 301B Spindle Clara Knotts
Phelps Ruby 125 Rice Lindsey Wise
Phillips Neal 101B Spindle Lee Aheron
Piechowiak Jacob 104 Stockton Alden Walker
Prosser Myron 101C Spindle Frank Albert
Puterbaugh Karen 301C Spindle Hester Matthijsse
Quintero Arianna 104 Rice Melissa Bilge
Radoslovich Kristen 302C Spindle Amanda Bauman
Ramirez Angeline 106 Rice Caitlynne Mahurin
Reed Evie 111 Rice Aidan Knox
Reed Elijah 116 Stockton Mark Kliesen
Reid Robert 104A Spindle Jared Beshirs
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Retana Adam 104B Spindle Jarrett Holmes
Rhodes Michaeline 204 Stockton
Riley Alexandra 122 Rice Nona Floyd
Riley Owen 121 Stockton William Riley
Riley William 121 Stockton Owen Riley
RIOPEL PHILLIPPE 112 Stockton Coleman Gately
Rose Jayden 305B Spindle Nicole Trotta
Rose Weston 102C Spindle Alex Adkins
Salinas Aleyna 222 Rice Nayeli Palacios
Sapienza Isabel 208 Rice Eva Davids
Say Ana 112 Rice Mandula Sulan
Shore Spencer 120 Stockton Lucas Barron
Shultz Sarah 303A Spindle Avery Balli
Smith Maddy 303C Spindle Victoria Oquendo
Stone Reece 116 Rice Alyssa Tellez
Stone Cindy 301A Spindle Michelle Winters
Sulan Mandula 112 Rice Ana Say
Sutherland Audrey 305C Spindle Paige Kinney
Tellez Alyssa 116 Rice Reece Stone
Trotta Nicole 305B Spindle Jayden Rose
Walcher Oliver 119 Stockton Camber Peterson
Walker Alden 104 Stockton Jacob Piechowiak
Wallace Anna 304B Spindle Sophie Black
Wilder Charles 103 Stockton Hector Gomez Fisher
Williamson Dana 302B Spindle Lyric Berk
Winters Michelle 301A Spindle Cindy Stone
Wise Lindsey 125 Rice Ruby Phelps
Wolf Gwendolyn 303B Spindle Lydia Gentry
Wood Jacob 103B Spindle Noah Gruenberg
Wyant William 102A Spindle Loren Blackburn
Young Zackary 110 Stockton Aaron Katsman
Zilisch Cory 205B Spindle TBD


